
Athletes -

Must present to the Classification Centre 30 minutes before the allocated time on the classification schedule.

Must be accompanied by one support person. If needed, an additional interpreter can accompany the athlete to classification.

Must bring a passport or another official form of identification to classification.

Must bring visual correction aids to classification if needed.

*Please note that II Classification in Athletics consists of two parts, a sport cognition test and sport specific test.

It is necessary that the athlete presents for both parts of the test.  

Athletes should be appropriately dressed in sport clothes for the sport specific test.

Time SDMS NPC Family Name First Name Gender Class Status Event

8:30 60485 GBR McKibbin James Male T20 New 1500 m

9:30 32444 GBR Olszowka Faye Female T20 Review 400 m

10:30 60766 GBR Millington Lorenzo Male T20 New 400 m

11:30 16313 GBR Manning Declan Male F20 New Shot Put

12:30                                                                                      Lunch

Time SDMS NPC Family Name First Name Gender Class Status Event

16:30 60485 GBR McKibbin James Male T20 New 1500 m

14:45 32444 GBR Olszowka Faye Female T20 Review 400 m

15:00 60766 GBR Millington Lorenzo Male T20 New 400 m

15:15 16313 GBR Manning Declan Male F20 New Shot Put

Time SDMS NPC Family Name First Name Gender Class Status Event

8:30 60152 GBR Richards Ella Female T20 New 1500m

9:30 30904 GBR Wilson Adam Male T20 New 1500m

10:30 61102 GBR Ballard Brandon Male T20 New 1500m

11:30 61511 GBR Barry Erin Female T20 New 1500m

12:30                                                                                      Lunch

13:30 41391 GBR Mattacks Joel Male T20 New Long Jump

Time SDMS NPC Family Name First Name Gender Class Status Event

15:30 60152 GBR Richards Ella Female T20 New 1500m

15:45 30904 GBR Wilson Adam Male T20 New 1500m

16:00 61102 GBR Ballard Brandon Male T20 New 1500m

16:15 61511 GBR Barry Erin Female T20 New 1500m

16:30 41391 GBR Mattacks Joel Male T20 New Long Jump

Time SDMS NPC Family Name First Name Gender Class Status Event

8:30 30836 GBR O'Hara Kieran Male T20 Review 1500 m

9:30 50821 GBR Fernando Sam Male T20 New 1500 m

10:30 49270 GBR Wolff Daniel Male T20 Review 1500 m

11:30 41394 GBR Jose Samuel Male T20 New Long Jump

12:30                                                                                      Lunch

13:30 60123 GBR Zamparelli Fabio Male F20 New Shot put

Time SDMS NPC Family Name First Name Gender Class Status Event

15:30 30836 GBR O'Hara Kieran Male T20 Review 1500 m

15:45 50821 GBR Fernando Sam Male T20 New 1500 m

16:00 49270 GBR Wolff Daniel Male T20 Review 1500 m

16:20 41394 GBR Jose Samuel Male T20 New Long Jump

16:40 60123 GBR Zamparelli Fabio Male F20 New Shot put
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Location: Radcliff, University of Warwick						

Date: 24 April 2024

Sport Cognition Test

Location: Warwick University Athletics Track

Sport Specific Test

Location: Radcliff, University of Warwick						

Date: 25 April 2024

Sport Specific Test

Location: Warwick University Athletics Track

Sport Specific Test

Location: Radcliff, University of Warwick						

Date: 26 April 2024

Sport Cognition Test

Location: Warwick University Athletics Track


